STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Structures)

802-854 E WASHINGTON AVENUE - GALAXIE

PROJECT NO. 10191, CONTRACT NO. 2371

STRUCTURES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
3X3 SAS	3	EA	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 11,400.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 1,140.00
Total Cost			\$ 4,180.00	\$ 12,540.00
H INLET	4	EA	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 10,000.00
Engineering @ 10%			<u> </u>	\$ 1,000.00
Total Cost			\$ 2,750.00	\$ 11,000.00
- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				L
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%	1			
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				L
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				L
English and the state of the st				
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost				
				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost			 	
	t			
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				L
- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				L
Engineering @ 100/			1	
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost				
	L			L
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 23,540.00

Prepared By:	bls
Date:	12/17/2018

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Pipes)

802-854 E WASHINGTON AVENUE - GALAXIE

PROJECT NO. 10191, CONTRACT NO. 2371

PIPES

Pagarintian	Quantity	Lloit	Llr	it Cost		Total Cost
Description	Quantity	Unit	_		Φ.	
12 " RCP Engineering @ 10%	44	LF	\$	70.00	\$	3,080.00 308.00
Total Cost			\$	77.00	\$	3,388.00
24 " RCP	292	<u>-</u> -	\$	80.00	L <u>∓</u> \$	23,360.00
Engineering @ 10%	292	LF	φ	80.00	\$	2,336.00
Total Cost	+ +		\$	88.00	\$	25,696.00
7-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00	┥ ーーー ー├		+	00.00	—	20,000.00
Engineering @ 10%	1					
Total Cost	† †					
	1		†		 	
Engineering @ 10%						
Total Cost	1					
	1				· — ·	
Engineering @ 10%						
Total Cost						
Engineering @ 10%						
Total Cost	↓ T				ļ	
Engineering @ 10%						
Total Cost			 		ļ	
English a ging (A) 400/			-			
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost	1					
Total Cost	┤─── ┼		+		} — ·	
Engineering @ 10%						
Total Cost	+		+			
70107 0031	┥ ー ー ー ー ├		+		 -	
Engineering @ 10%			1			
Total Cost	† †					
	1t		†		<u> </u>	
Engineering @ 10%						
Total Cost						
	1		1		· — ·	
Engineering @ 10%						
Total Cost	J I					
]					
Engineering @ 10%						
Total Cost					ļ.,	
5 1 2 1001						
Engineering @ 10%	1		-			
Total Cost	┤ ───┼		+-		ļ	
Engineering @ 10%	+		+			
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost	1		-	1		
	┤── ─┼		+		 —	
Engineering @ 10%	+ +		+			
Total Cost	+		1			
	J — — — L				۱	
GRAND TOTAL COST					\$	29,084.00
I						

Prepared By:	bls
Date:	12/17/2018